7.30am

8.15am

8.30am

9.30am

10.30am

11.00am

12.15pm

1.00pm

2.30pm

3.00pm

3.30pm

Registration opens

All delegates to be registered and ready to be seated in RHLT1
for Mihi Whakatau

Mihi Whakatau

Welcome to Pacific delegation

Welcome to conference participants from Monica Briggs, President Public
Health Association of New Zealand

Keynote presentations: Setting the scene: Children in Aotearoa
and the Pacific m
e Associate Professor Cindy Kiro, Massey University

e Hon Dr Leao Talalelei Tuitama, Minister of Health, Samoa
Questions for keynote speakers

Sponsored by University of Otago

Morning tea
Sponsored by the NZ Heart Foundation

Parallel session A:

Lunch
e PHA Asian Caucus
e PHA Pacific Branch

Recorded presentation and panel: Equity from the start — globally and in
Aotearoa New Zealand
e pre-recorded presentation by Sir Michael Marmot
e panel giving perspectives from Aotearoa New Zealand
¢ Hilda Fa'aselele
e Norman Sharpe
e Michael Chen-Xu
e Paula King
e Questions and comments from the floor

Keynote presentation: Emerging practices in philanthropy, international
good practice and implications for public health — Alison Taylor
e Questions from the floor

Afternoon tea
e Focus on poster presentations

Parallel session B:



4.30pm Children’s voices presentation: Hear Our Voices — Save the Children project
e Veronica Ng Lam
Questions from the floor

5.00pm Finish
5.00pm PHANZ AGM — RHLT3
7.00pm Conference Dinner — Te Wharewaka O Poneke

Note: all plenary sessions will be held in RHLT1 (Lecture Theatre 1 in Rutherford House)





