TUESDAY 4 SEPTEMBER		
7.30am	Registration opens	
8.15am	All delegates to be registered and ready to be seated in RHLT1 for Mihi Whakatau	
8.30am	Mihi Whakatau Welcome to Pacific delegation Welcome to conference participants from Monica Briggs, President Public Health Association of New Zealand	
9.30am	Keynote presentations: Setting the scene: Children in Aotearoa and the Pacific Associate Professor Cindy Kiro, Massey University Hon Dr Leao Talalelei Tuitama, Minister of Health, Samoa Questions for keynote speakers Sponsored by University of Otago	
10.30am	Morning tea Sponsored by the NZ Heart Foundation Sponsored by the NZ Heart Foundation	
11.00am	Parallel session A:	
12.15pm	Lunch PHA Asian Caucus PHA Pacific Branch	
1.00pm	Recorded presentation and panel: Equity from the start – globally and in Aotearoa New Zealand • pre-recorded presentation by Sir Michael Marmot • panel giving perspectives from Aotearoa New Zealand • Hilda Fa'aselele • Norman Sharpe • Michael Chen-Xu • Paula King • Questions and comments from the floor	
2.30pm	Keynote presentation: Emerging practices in philanthropy, international good practice and implications for public health – Alison Taylor • Questions from the floor	
3.00pm	Afternoon tea • Focus on poster presentations	
3.30pm	Parallel session B:	

4.30pm	Children's voices presentation: Hear Our Voices – Save the Children project • Veronica Ng Lam Questions from the floor
5.00pm	Finish
5.00pm	PHANZ AGM – RHLT3
7.00pm	Conference Dinner – Te Wharewaka O Poneke

Note: all plenary sessions will be held in RHLT1 (Lecture Theatre 1 in Rutherford House)